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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) HYVAERINEN Jani (FIN)

Chief of Competition VASHURIN  Evgeniy (RUS)

Assistant TD NADARKIEWICZ Renata (POL)

Assistant RD BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

A REISSNER Wolfgang (AUT)

B KLIMOV Alexandr (KAZ)

C WEISE Peter (GER)

D KOZLOV Alexander (RUS)

E KARJALAINEN Pirjo (FIN)

Hill Size HS / (95%) 106 m / (100.5 m)

K-Point 95 m

Meter Value 2.0 points / m

Gate Factor 6.36 points / m

Wind Factors head / tail 7.00 / 8.48 points / m/s

WC Hill Record 103.0 m

(3 JAN 2014  AVVAKUMOVA I. RUS G26/87.4km/h)

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1
ALCHIKOVA Liubov

Chaikovskiy

RUS

27 AUG 1996

87.1 63.5

42. 47.

27  -0.26

2.2

0.0

47.

2
ALEKSANDROVA Maria

Perm Ski club

RUS

22 MAR 1998

86.8 51.0

45. 48.

27  -0.57

4.8

0.0

47.

3
BOBRAKOVA  Alina

Sochi 

RUS

18 JUN 1997

87.1 66.5

42. 46.

27  -0.46

3.9

6.9

45.

4
YOSHIIZUMI Yoshiko

Nihon Kucho Sevice Ski Team

JPN

4 NOV 1980

87.5 85.0

35. 30.

27  -0.47

4.0

44.0

28.

5
NADYMOVA Stefaniya

Perm

RUS

1 DEC 1994

87.5 82.0

35. 36.

27  -0.44

3.7

37.7

34.

6
MIKOVA Lucie

SK Jested Liberec

CZE

21 SEP 1994

87.6 71.5

33. 43.

27  -0.02

0.2

13.2

43.

7
KUSTOVA Alexandra

Magadan

RUS

26 AUG 1998

86.5 74.0

48. 42.

27   0.00

0.0

18.0

42.

8
PUSTKOVA Vladena

TJ Frenstat

CZE

11 JUL 1992

88.1 69.0

14. 44.

27  -0.12

1.0

9.0

44.

9
WINDMUELLER Sabrina

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

13 OCT 1987

87.9 77.5

23. 41.

27   0.01

-0.1

24.9

41.

10
LIU Qi

Chinese Ski association

CHN

27 FEB 1996

86.8 86.0

45. 28.

27   0.02

-0.1

41.9

31.

11
MA Tong

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

2 MAR 1994

87.3 78.0

38. 40.

27   0.01

-0.1

25.9

40.

12
D AGOSTINA Roberta

Sci Cai Monte Lussari

ITA

17 AUG 1991

13
GLADYSHEVA Anastasiya

Perm

RUS

27 NOV 1987

87.3 89.5

38. 22.

27  -0.21

1.8

50.8

22.

14
VUIK Wendy

National Team

NED

25 NOV 1988

88.3 80.0

10. 37.

27  -0.24

2.0

32.0

37.

15
KEIL Katharina

NST Salzkammergut-Oberoesterreich

AUT

19 APR 1993

88.1 85.5

14. 29.

27  -0.20

1.7

42.7

29.

16
LI Xueyao

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

11 APR 1995

87.3 79.0

38. 39.

27  -0.26

2.2

30.2

39.

17
GRUSHINA Daria

St.Petersburg

RUS

26 MAR 1998

87.0 79.5

44. 38.

27  -0.17

1.4

30.4

38.

18
IWABUCHI Kaori

Matsumoto University

JPN

28 APR 1993

87.9 89.0

23. 24.

27  -0.25

2.1

50.1

25.

19
HOELZL Chiara

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

18 JUL 1997

88.0 93.0

19. 13.

27  -0.10

0.8

56.8

14.

20
SHIGENO Misaki

RISE JC

JPN

5 NOV 1986

87.3 83.5

38. 34.

27   0.02

-0.1

36.9

35.

21
HARALAMBIE Dana Vasilica

ACS Sacele

ROU

14 AUG 1997

88.1 84.0

14. 33.

27  -0.07

0.6

38.6

33.

22
WATASE Ayumi

Sports Club Sapporo Skid

JPN

18 JUL 1984

87.7 88.5

29. 26.

27  -0.14

1.2

48.2

27.

23
DEMETZ Lisa

CS Esercito

ITA

21 MAY 1989

87.7 85.0

29. 30.

27  -0.08

0.7

40.7

32.

24
YAMADA Yurina

Hakuba High School

JPN

12 JUL 1996

87.7 90.0

29. 20.

27  -0.03

0.3

50.3

24.

25
MALSINER Manuela

Ski Club gardena

ITA

15 DEC 1997

88.5 91.5

5. 17.

27  -0.16

1.4

54.4

16.
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26
TIKHONOVA Sofya

Sankt-Petersburg

RUS

16 NOV 1998

88.0 85.0

19. 30.

27  -0.25

2.1

42.1

30.

27
LEMARE Lea

Courchevel

FRA

21 JUN 1996

88.5 89.0

5. 24.

27  -0.09

0.8

48.8

26.

28
BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Costella ilirija

SLO

7 MAR 1995

88.1 89.5

14. 22.

27  -0.28

2.4

51.4

20.

29
INSAM Evelyn

G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA

10 FEB 1994

88.7 93.0

2. 13.

27  -0.38

3.2

59.2

11.

30
WINDMUELLER Bigna

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

27 FEB 1991

87.8 67.0

28. 45.

27  -0.27

2.3

6.3

46.

31
HAEFELE Anna

SC Willingen

GER

26 JUN 1989

88.8 90.5

1. 19.

27  -0.05

0.4

51.4

20.

32
KYKKAENEN Julia

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

17 APR 1994

88.0 90.0

19. 20.

27  -0.29

2.5

52.5

19.

33
ENGER Gyda

Hernes IL

NOR

14 JAN 1993

34
RUNGGALDIER Elena

GS Fiamme Gialle

ITA

10 JUL 1990

88.6 91.5

4. 17.

27  -0.09

0.8

53.8

18.

35
DOLEZELOVA Michaela

TJ Frenstat

CZE

12 JUL 1994

88.5 83.0

5. 35.

27  -0.02

0.2

36.2

36.

36
STRAUB Ramona

SC Langenordnach

GER

19 SEP 1993

88.3 93.0

10. 13.

27  -0.06

0.5

56.5

15.

37
LOGAR Eva

SD Zabrdje

SLO

8 MAR 1991

88.4 97.5

8. 2.

27   0.16

-1.1

63.9

6.

38
JAHR Line

Vikersund IF

NOR

16 JAN 1984

88.2 92.0

13. 16.

27  -0.02

0.2

54.2

17.

39
POZUN Katja

SK Zagorje

SLO

7 APR 1993

88.3 93.5

10. 12.

27  -0.06

0.5

57.5

12.

40
CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt

FRA

20 MAR 1994

88.0 96.0

19. 6.

27   0.05

-0.3

61.7

7.

41
LUNDBY Maren

Kolbukameratene

NOR

7 SEP 1994

87.9 94.0

23. 9.

27   0.10

-0.7

57.3

13.

42
ALTHAUS Katharina

SC Oberstdorf

GER

23 MAY 1996

88.4 96.5

8. 5.

26

3.1

  0.02

-0.1

66.0

4.

43
MATTEL Coline

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

3 NOV 1995

88.1 96.0

14. 6.

26

3.1

  0.08

-0.6

64.5

5.

44
ERNST  Gianina

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

31 DEC 1998

86.8 88.5

45. 26.

26

3.1

 -0.08

0.7

50.8

22.

45
SMEBY Helena Olsson

Byaasen

NOR

15 NOV 1983

87.9 94.0

23. 9.

26

3.1

  0.01

-0.1

61.0

8.

46
KLINEC Ema

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

2 JUL 1998

87.6 97.5

33. 2.

26

3.1

  0.13

-0.9

67.2

2.

47
AVVAKUMOVA Irina

Moscow SHVSM

RUS

14 SEP 1991

87.9 94.0

23. 9.

26

3.1

  0.17

-1.2

59.9

10.

48
VOGT Carina

SC Degenfeld

GER

5 FEB 1992

88.7 94.5

2. 8.

26

3.1

  0.15

-1.1

61.0

8.

49
IRASCHKO-STOLZ Daniela

WSV Eisenerz-Steiermark

AUT

21 NOV 1983

87.4 97.5

37. 2.

26

3.1

  0.18

-1.3

66.8

3.

50
TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY

JPN

8 OCT 1996

87.7 103.0

29. 1.

26

3.1

  0.10

-0.7

78.4

1.
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Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. Start / Finish (°C) Humid. tan. Wind (m/s)

Air Snow (%) min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 16:30 - 16:57 0.00 27 86.57m clear -18.8 / -18.1 -17.0 / -17.0 74 / 78 -0.57 0.18 -0.10

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance (m) Speed (km/h) Competitors / Nations

min. max. Avg. min. max. Avg. in start list started with results

Trial Round 26 -0.50m 9 0 88.5 103.0 95.7 86.8 88.7 87.8 50/14 48/14 48/14

27 39 1 51.0 97.5 83.7 86.5 88.8 87.8

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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